

Diamondback

10 in. 2.4 HP Heavy Duty Wet Tile Saw with Sliding Table

Item# 64684

<i>Part#</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Diagram Ref#</i>	<i>Price</i>
17741	SIDE EXTENSION TRAY B	78	\$27.05
17742	TEAR EXTENSION TRAY FLAP	80	\$8.12
17745	REAR EXTENSION TRAY	81	\$16.23
17746	SIDE SPLASH GUARD	107	\$3.79
17747	REAR SPLASH GUARD	110	\$3.79
17750	BLADE GUARD KNOB	119	\$1.98
17751	ON/OFF SWITCH	160	\$10.82
17752	DRAIN PLUG	166	\$1.98
17754	PUMP	167	\$48.69
17755	LOCK NUT M8	11	\$1.98
17758	SCREW SLEEVE (A)	34	\$1.98
17759	LOCK NUT M6	35	\$1.98
17760	BEARING 608-2RS	37	\$1.62
17761	BEARING 688	38	\$1.62
17762	FLAT END SET SCREW M5X10	39	\$1.98
17763	ROLLER SCREW (B)	48	\$1.98
17764	BEARING SCREW	49	\$1.98
17765	ROLLER SCREW (B)	50	\$1.98
17766	SCREW	51	\$1.98
17767	RETAINING RING	52	\$1.98
17768	BEARING WASHER (A)	53	\$1.98
17769	BEARING SCREW M8	64	\$1.98
17770	ROLLER	65	\$1.98
18321	DEPTH STOP ASSEMBLY	104-105	\$1.98
18324	WATER JET 2-PACK	136	\$1.62
18325	MITER GAUGE ASSEMBLY	58	\$20.00
18326	L&R RAIL ASSEMBLY	17, 19, 28-29	\$20.44